


Emlak Bashgi:

Fiyat:
Emlak Tipi:
Daire Tipi:
Alan:

Ulke:
Sehir:
Semt:
Durum:
Yas:

Oda Sayisi:
Yatak Odasi:

Oturma Odasi:

Banyolar:
Mutfak:

Site Icinde:
Spor Salonu:
Bahce:
Otopark:
Havuz:
Oturma Alani:
Guvenlik:

Barbeku Alani:

Cocuk Alani:
Garaj:

Pazar:

Okul:
Merkez:
Havalimani:

Demak Villa Garden Sitesinde Turk vatandaslgi
almaya uygun villalar satiliktir
422.000 EUR
Villa
Triplex
298 m2
Turkiye
Antalya
Ddsemealtl
Satihk
0
5+1
5
1
4
Ayri
Evet
Mevcut
Mevcut
Mevcut
Mevcut
Mevcut
Mevcut
Mevcut
Mevcut
Mevcut
300 m
2000 m
20000 m
30000 m
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